

## **2023 REALTOR® SAFETY MONTH**

REALTORS® are members of the National Association of REALTORS®.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					Review 30-Day Safety Month Plan.  Share social media tip #1.	Schedule the deployment of the Safety Month Email to members.
Share Social Media Tip #3 with your members.	Register for the Safety Webinar on 9/13 at 12 PM CT.	Take the Association Safety Pledge. Share Social Media Tip #5.	Encourage your members to register for the upcoming Safety Webinar.	Share Social Media Tip #7 with your members.	For more resources you can share with your members, access the Toolkit for Associations	Share Social Media Tip #09 with your members.
Follow @nardotrealtor on social media for year-round safety tips.	Share Social Media Tip #11 with your members.	ONE DAY LEFT! Schedule time to watch tomorrow's Safety webinar.	REALTOR® Safety Webinar: Unmasking Threats 12:00 PM CT	Share Social Media Tip #14 with your members.	Host the REALTOR® Safety Course for your members.	Share Social Media Tip #16 with your members.
Share Social Media Tip #17 with your members.	Didn't catch the Safety Month Webinar?  Watch the recording!	Download the  2023 Safety Surveys and share the findings with your members.	View our list of 20 Safety articles for more in-depth information to share with your members.	Download 21  Marketing  Materials to display on your association's website.	Share Social Media Tip #22 with your members.	Share It's OK to Not Be OK! Prioritizing Your Mental Wellness webinar recording
Catch up on Drive with NAR: The Safety Series podcast!	Share Social Media Tip #25 with your members.	Check out the Monthly Safety Topics for Associations and Brokerages.	Share Social Media Tip #27 with your members.	Help improve 28 the Safety Culture: Talk about safety, make a plan, and encourage your members to do the same.	Share Social Media Tip #29 with your members.	Keep your members safe year-round with NAR'S REALTOR® SAFETY PROGRAM

QUESTIONS ABOUT THE REALTOR® SAFETY PROGRAM?

Visit: nar.realtor/safety Or contact us at: safety@nar.realtor

